58    | 1SCC303003C0201 | Transfer, change-over and bypass switches
Motorized change-over switches
Ordering information for OTM630...OTM3200_CM
Motorized change-over switches,
open transition, OTM630…OTM3200_CM
Delivered with a handle for manual operation, bolt kit with nut and
washers for all terminals and male connectors for control circuits. Types
OTM630…3200E_ include a storage clip for the handle and spare fuses.
No.
of
poles
Rated
current1)
AC-21A,
AC-22A
≤ 415V, I[A]
Rated
power
400V
S[kVA]
Rated
current
AC-31B/
AC-33B
415V, I[A] Type Order number
Weight/
unit
[kg]
Motor voltage Ue 220...240 V AC2)
2 630 435 650/650 OTM630E2CM230V 1SCA121268R1001 19
3 630 435 650/650 OTM630E3CM230C 1SCA103567R1001 22
4 630 435 650/650 OTM630E4CM230C 1SCA022873R1990 25
2 800 550 720/650 OTM800E2CM230V 1SCA121270R1001 19
3 800 550 720/650 OTM800E3CM230C 1SCA103570R1001 22
4 800 550 720/650 OTM800E4CM230C 1SCA022872R8340 25
2 1000 680 1000/1000 OTM1000E2CM230V 1SCA121279R1001 45
3 1000 680 1000/1000 OTM1000E3CM230C 1SCA112677R1001 55
4 1000 680 1000/1000 OTM1000E4CM230C 1SCA112703R1001 65
2 1250 850 1250/1000 OTM1250E2CM230V 1SCA121293R1001 45
3 1250 850 1250/1000 OTM1250E3CM230C 1SCA112676R1001 55
4 1250 850 1250/1000 OTM1250E4CM230C 1SCA112702R1001 65
2 1600 1000 1600/1000 OTM1600E2CM230V 1SCA121280R1001 49
3 1600 1000 1600/1000 OTM1600E3CM230C 1SCA112678R1001 59
4 1600 1000 1600/1000 OTM1600E4CM230C 1SCA112704R1001 69
2 2000 1350 OTM2000E2CM230V 1SCA121289R1001 61
3 2000 1350 OTM2000E3CM230C 1SCA112709R1001 78
4 2000 1350 OTM2000E4CM230C 1SCA112712R1001 95
2 2500 1700 OTM2500E2CM230V 1SCA121291R1001 61
3 2500 1700 OTM2500E3CM230C 1SCA112710R1001 78
4 2500 1700 OTM2500E4CM230C 1SCA112713R1001 95
3 3200 OTM3200E3CM230C 1SCA129240R1001 83
4 3200 OTM3200E4CM230C 1SCA129242R1001 101
1) 	OTM2000...3200: Category AC-21B
2) 	2-pole versions, motor voltage Ue 220...240V AC/DC
Handles and bolt kits included as standard
Suitable for switches Handle Bolt kit
OTM630...800 OTV800ECMK M12x40
OTM1000...2500 OTV1000ECMK M12x60
Recommended accessories: Bridging bars and voltage sensing connectors
See pages 69-70
OTM630...800E2CM230V
OTM630...800E3CM230C
OTM1000...1250E3CM230C
OTM1000...1250E4CM230C
OTM1600E4CM230C
OTM1600E2CM230V
OTM2000...2500E4CM230C
OTM2000...2500E3CM230C
M
230VAC